WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ISIN: CA95083R1001

Overview

2024/07/17 10:16:14

Price
9.04 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

WKN:

© -013%(-0.01)

CA95083R1001
WDO

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,354 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.946 EUR (558)
9.08 EUR (550)
9.04 EUR

9.04 EUR

9.04 EUR
9.052 EUR
9.04 EUR

557

5,035.28

1

557

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA95083R1001&ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fc8484ab89c90a91c2754333ede81c9c5cdbe45939a9120f148425792a5f6d6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc362bf332aaedf31&time=1721294731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68bcd0c97fed6c5093108aa81a92ecebdb6ad661042694a7cc502f4284db5d32&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f31bcd7ef5e93d5ae&time=1721294731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4025a4bb5ca4af1ad02c61e72b371e82cb70bf734d9d3a80e814ace2130d079d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd67f842a58687538&time=1721294731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fbde6b33b6e33a2b6ea13998caf04689b91e24e3404e3a55b9f42511f95458c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b02984445fa154ee3&time=1721294731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d41ee5931a095048f36a4dd1007199c9134462c0a67de0076e720cb4bdf8a1b1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc71cfcf3dd82cdaa&time=1721294731&tool=RSC

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 10:16:14

Price
9.04 EUR

Difference © -0.13%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,354 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 8.946 EUR (558)
Ask (Ask size) 9.08 EUR (550)
Open 9.04 EUR
High 9.04 EUR
Low 9.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.052 EUR
VWAP 9.04 EUR
Volume (pcs) 557
Trading volume 5,035.28
Number of trades 1
Last size 557

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +76.73% +87.41% +10.18%
Perf (abs.) +3.93 +4.22 +0.84
Beta 1.44 1.24 1.11
Volatility  43.99 46.12 49.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.00 EUR (2,724)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.89 EUR (1,582)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.32 EUR (1,866)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.12 EUR (1,829)
YTD High | date 9.23 EUR (2024/07/11)
YTD Low | date 4.81 EUR (2024/01/10)
52 Weeks High | date 9.23 EUR (2024/07/11)
52 Weeks Low | date 4.47 EUR (2023/08/11)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:16 9.04 EUR  0.01 1
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.50 CAD 5.15 2,427
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 8.972 EUR 0.00 1
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 8.99 EUR  0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:42 10.691 CAD 0.20 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
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Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

09:36 9.04 EUR

21:58 9.87 USD

09:32 8.968 EUR

11:04 9.03 EUR

0.01

1.18

0.00

0.00

257
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31391764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061396

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WESDOME GOLD MINES

Suite 1305, King Street East 8 M5C 1B5
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 360 3743
Fax: +1 416 360 7620
E-mail: info@wesdome.com
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